
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Helen Schulz, M.D. to provide professional medical
services at the County Health Clinics, amending the end date from June 6, 2004 to June 19, 2005 and increasing the
amount by $66,000 for a total contract amount of $100,000 plus benefits.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00536, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

